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1 Cell 1

NO. MATERIAL SPECIFICATION QTY MARK

mm

datesignUndeslared tolerance
Basic dimensions

0.0-0.5
Tolerance range

＞10.0
±0.08
±0.05

5.0-10.0
±0.13

Proportion

1

A4

finished product

Weight2022.11.04

91011429

Wan Tingting
Kangchangzhou

Zhu Zhigang
Yang Kai

Liu Peng

Zhu Zhigang
2022.11.04

FAT/JF-BZER-00778

ER14250H FANSO

Technical requirements

1.Open circuit voltage≥3.64V,load voltage 1KΩ≥3.30V

2.The battery shall be free of leakage,damage and dirt.
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